
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CA$INO Baby Keem1 COL/SME G010005753456Y
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REBEL

OCTANE

ICON

THE FALL-OFF

DON'T BE DUMB

BEFORE I FORGET

CHROMAKOPIA

BELOVED

GNX

$OME $EXY $ONGS 4 U

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

THE LAST WUN

CAN'T RUSH GREATNESS

ALLIGATOR BITES NEVER HEAL

TYLA

MUSIC

HARDSTONE PSYCHO

THE BOY WHO PLAYED THE HARP

ONE OF WUN

P-POP CULTURE

SON OF SPERGY

THY KINGDOM COME

THE DEATH OF SLIM SHADY (COUP DE GRÂCE)

PARTYNEXTDOOR4

DON'T TAP THE GLASS

VIE

MUTT

THY WILL BE DONE

AM I THE DRAMA?

WE DON'T TRUST YOU

JACKBOYS 2

EUPHORIA

LOOK AT ME NOW

FINALLY OVER IT

WHAM

NEW WORLD DEPRESSION

MEGAN

DO YOU STILL LOVE ME?

LEGACY IN MOTION

EsDeeKid

Don Toliver

Brent Faiyaz

J. Cole

A$AP Rocky

The Kid Laroi

Tyler, The Creator

Giveon

Kendrick Lamar

PartyNextDoor, Drake

Hilltop Hoods

Gunna

Central Cee

Doechii

Tyla

Playboi Carti

Don Toliver

Dave

Gunna

Karan Aujla x Ikky

Daniel Caesar

$uicideboy$

Eminem

PartyNextDoor

Tyler, The Creator

Doja Cat

Leon Thomas

$uicideBoy$

Cardi B

Future, Metro Boomin

JackBoys & Travis Scott

Lithe

OneFour

Summer Walker

Lil Baby

$uicideboy$

Megan Thee Stallion

Ella Mai

The 046
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ATL/WAR

UMS

INR/UMA
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COL/SME
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SME
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LYR/COL

CAP/UMA

SME
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WAR

UNI/UMA

ORCH

INR/UMA

SME
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ORCH
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UMA/SME

EPI/SME

10K/ADA

ORCH
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ORCH
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1RPM
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5034644741581

0810180936071

199826874657

5745498

G0100057084923

19958411012

198028704625

19802898672

7568113

9128588

HTH019

0075678592850

19802840872

7513627

G010005199540U

5844083

0075678606748

8827380

0075679660336

5021732866141

7871387

199350860188

6803654

G010005226827I

G010005603655U

19802967752

47504612

199806695159

0075678593956

G0100052572301

G010005597414J

0810129968392

OF27107

602475664598

7569387

G591005CD

0075678604478

5720597

173107506430
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